
     Zhejiang University-Moscow State University of Lomonosov 

    United International Symposium on Quantum Information and  

                         Quantum  Algorithms 

Since the turn of the twenty-one Century, quantum theory and technology have made 

unprecedented progress, in order to strengthen the cross-training of mathematics 

and applied mathematics, physics, information and computer, and to expand the 

influence of quantum information and quantum algorithms in China, to strengthen 

exchanges and co-operation between Zhejiang University and the Russian. the School 

of Mathematical Sciences of Zhejiang University is hosting the 2022 Zhejiang 

University-Moscow State University of Lomonosov United International Symposium on 

Quantum Information and Quantum Algorithms.  

 

1. The meeting time: 15-16 October 2022,22-23 October 2022.  

 

2. Venue: Tencent Conference, online  

 

3. Organizer: Zhejiang University and Moscow State University of Lomonosov. 

 

4. Organizing Committee:  

 

Alexander Zenchuk         (Russian Academy of Sciences)  

Cao Huaixin               (Shaanxi Normal University)  

Chen Zeqian               (Chinese Academy of Sciences)  

Fei Shao-Ming             (Capital Normal University)  

Gao Ting                  (Hebei Normal University)  

Hou jin-chuan             (Taiyuan University of Technology)  

Huang Minyi               (Zhejiang Sci-Tech University)  

Kamil Khadiev             (Russian Kazan Federal University)  

Sergei Kulik              (Moscow State University of Lomonosov) 

Lei Qiang                 (Harbin Institute of Technology)  

Li  Lu                    (Zhejiang Sci-Tech University)  

Liu Weihua                (Zhejiang University) 

Luo Laizhen               (Harbin University of Scince and Technology) 

Luo Mingxing              (Southwest Jiaotong University) 

Luo Shunlong              (Chinese  Academy of Sciences) 

Maksimk Dimitrijevij      (Zhejiang University)  

Qi Xiaofei                (Shanxi University) 

Qiu Daowen                (National Sun Yat-Sen University)  

Tao Yuanhong              (Zhejiang University of Science and Technology) 

Sergei Kulik              (Moscow State University of Lomonosov) 

Wang Feng                 (Zhejiang University) 

Wang Hai                  (Fudan University) 



Wu Junde                   (Zhejiang University) 

Wu Zhaoqi                  (Nanchang University)  

Xiong Chunhe               (Zhejiang University City College ) 

Yuan Jiangtao              (Wuxi University)  

Yuri Ozhigov               (Moscow State University of Lomonosov) 

Zhang Lin                  (Hangzhou Dianzi University） 

Zhao Mingjing              (Beijing Informat Science and Technology University) 

Zheng Zhujun               (South China University of Technology) 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



          2022-Meeting Schedule 

  Date 
Beijing 

time 
Talker  Chairman 

October 15 

 

Tencent 

meeting 

number: 

584-908-515       

 

Access 

Code:123456             

          

 

13.50-14.00  The opening ceremony 

Junde Wu 14.00-14.45   Jinchuan Hou 

14.50-15.35   Shunlong Luo 

 

16.00-16.45   Yuri Ozhigov 

Mingxing 

Luo 

16.50-17.35   Sergei Kulik 

 

Date 
Beijing 

time 
Talker  Chairman 

October 16 

 

Tencent 

meeting 

number:  

224-809-169        

 

Access Code: 

123456 

14.00-14.45   Huaixin Cao 

Feng Wang 

14.50-15.35  Daowen Qiu 

 

16.00-16.45 Alexander Zenchuk  

Weihua 

Liu 

 

16.50-17.35 Lin Zhang 

17.40-18.25 Minyi Huang 



Date 
Beijing 

time 
Talker  Chairman 

October 22 

 

Tencent 

meeting 

number:  

365-469-796  

 

Access Code: 

123456 

14.00-14.45            Shao-Ming Fei 

Yuanhong 

Tao 

14.50-15.35 Zeqian Chen 

 

16.00-16.45  Kamil Khadiev 
Chunhe 

Xiong 

 
16.50-17.35 Lu Li 

 

Date 
Beijing 

time 
Talker  Chairman 

October 23 

 

Tencent 

meeting 

number:  

688-344-530  

 

Access Code: 

123456 

14.00-14.45             Ting Gao 

Qiang Lei  

14.50-15.35    Xiaofei Qi 

 

16.00-16.45     Maksimk Dimitrijevij 

Laizhen 

Luo 
16.50-17.35     Jiangtao Yuan 

17.40-18.25   Hai Wang 

         

 

 

 

 



 Tencent meeting number      Access Code             

          

         15/10: 584-908-515           123456 

          

         16/10: 224-809-169           123456 

          

         22/10:365-469-796            123456 

 

         23/10:688-344-530            123456 


